
PHA 

EALTHCARE EToHUMANIT 

NAAC ACCREDITED 

Dr. C. Gopi 

(SPONSORED BY SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) 
(Afiliated to Andhra University, Approved by AICTE & PCI) 

NH-16, Chaitanya Knowledge City, RAJAHMUNDRY � 533 294, E.G.District, (A.P.) 
Tel: 0883 - 2484444, 6577444, Fax: 0883 - 2484444, 2484739. 

Professor & Head 

Department of Pharmaceutical Chemistry. 

Subject: Appointment as Mentor for the Academic Year 2022 - 2023 
Dear Sir/Madam 

You are hereby appointed as mentor for the following students. 

SI. No 

2 

3 

GIET SCH0OL OF PHARMACY 

4 

6 

9 

10 

Reg. No. 

622166601011 

622166601012 

622166601013 

622166601014 

622166601015 

622166601016 

622166601017 

622166601018 

622166601019 

622166601020 

The responsibility of mentor is as follows. 

BODAPATI HEMALATHA 

BOGIREDDY RAVIKUMAR 

BOKKA NAGA VENKATA DIVYA 

BONDALAPATI ANIL KUMAR 

Name of the Student 

BOYA MOUNIKA 

7. Communicate with parents regularly. 

BUDDALA SREE HARSHA 

CHADARAM LAKSHMI NAGA SAILU 

CHINTAPALLI TEJASRI 

CHIRRA RISHITHA 

1. Monitor academic attendance and performance. 

CHITTURI SANDHYA 

2. Conduct personal/academic counseling and maintain a register of mentor - student meeting. 
3. Keep a record of contact details of student and parents. 
4. Provide information about students whenever required. 
5. Maintain leave application forms/necessary documents of students. 
6. Maintain data of student achievements. 

8. Maintain discipline among the students. 

fRUAUNDRY 533 203 (AP) 

Date: 05.12.2022 

PRINCIPAL 

Dr. M..DA" RAJU 
Principal iPharm. Ph.D 

GIET SCIHOC. PHARMACY 
NH-16, Chaita.yu Knowledge Cit 

RAJAHMUNDRY533 296 (A 



OL OF P 

hcAE soUMA 

NAAC ACCREDITED 

MS. B. JAGADEESWARI 
Assistant Professor 

Departmcnt of Pharmaceutics. 

Dear Sir/Madam 

(SPONSORED BY SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) 
(Affiliated to Andhra University, Approved by AICTE & PCI) 

NH-16, Chaitanya Knowledge Cily. RAJAHMUNDRY 533 294, E.G.District, (A.P.) 
Tel: 0883-2484444, 6577444, Fax: 0883 2484444, 2484739. 

Subject: Appointment as Mentor for the Academic Year 2022 - 2023 

You are hereby appointed as mentor for the following students. 

SI. No 

1 

2 

GI¾T SCHOOL OF PHARMACY 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

Reg. No. 

622166601021 

622166601022 

622166601023 

622166601024 
622166601025 

622166601026 

622166601027 

622166601028 

622166601029 

622166601030 

The responsibility ofmentor is as follows. 

CHODISETTI SAI TEJASWI 

DADI LAKSHMI DURGA GOWRI 

DAKAMURI JYOTHI 

Name of the Student 

DOKUBURRA UDAY RAJ 

DUGGIRALA GOVARDHAN 

7. Communicate with parents regularly. 

EDA ABHINAYA 

EETHAKOTA PARIMALA NAGA DEVI 
GALAM ANILKUMAR 

1. Monitor academic attendance and performance. 

GM AKSHAYA SRI VISHNU PRIYA 
GANDINAVYA SRI 

2. Conduct personal/academic counseling and maintain a register of mentor student meeting. 
3. Keepa record of contact details of student and parents. 

6. Maintain data of student achievements. 

4. Provide information about students whenever required. 
5. Maintain leave application forms/necessary documents of students. 

8. Maintain discipline among the students. 

UNDRY 

Date: 05.12.2022 

PRINCIPAL 

Dr. M.D.DHAINA RAJU 
Principal M.Pharm.,Ph.D 
GIET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY 

NH-16, Chaitanya Knowledge City, 
RAJAHMUNDRY533 298 (AP! 



HOOL OF PH, 

MEALTHCARE TOHUMANTN 

NAAC ACCREDITED 

MR. R. BALA DINAKAR 
Assistant Professor 

Department of Pharmacy. 

Dear Sir/Madam 
Subject: Appointment as Mentor for the Academic Year 2022 � 2023 

You are hereby appointed as mentor for the following students. 

SI. No 

2 

3 

(SPONSORED BY SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) 
(Affiliated to Andhra University, Approvcd by AICTE & PCI) 

NH-16. Chaitanya Knowledge City, RAJAHMUNDRY - 533 294, E.G.District, (A.P.) 
Tel: 0883 2484444, 6577444, Fax: 0883 - 2484444, 2484739. 

4 

5 

6 

GIET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY 

7 

9 

10 

Reg. No. 

622166601061 

622166601062 

622166601063 

622166601064 

622166601065 

622166601066 

622166601067 

622166601068 

622166601069 

622166601070 

The responsibility ofmentor is as follows. 

MOHMMAD SAMSHAD NAFISHA 

MULAPARTHI RUPA DEVI 

NALLI ROSHANCHARLIE 

Name of the Student 

NAKIREDDI SRI PRAVALLIKA 

NIMMAGADDA ABHILASH 

7. Communicate with parents regularly. 

NEKKANTI HARMYA 

PANASA KUSUMA VEERA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI 

PAKALAPATI SINDHU 

PANDA BANDESWARARAO 

1. Monitor academic attendance and performance. 

6. Maintain data of student achievements. 

PEDAPENKI CHARISHMA PRANITHA 

2. Conduct personal/academic counseling and maintain a register of mentor - student meeting. 
3. Keepa record of contact details of student and parents. 

8. Maintain discipline among the students. 

4. Provide information about students whenever required. 
5. Maintain leave application forms/necessary documents of students. 

stRAADRY 

Date: 05.12.2022 

PRINCIPAL 
IBr. M.DDAA RA 
Principal M.Pharnm.,Ph.D 
GIET SCHOC. C PHAPAMACY 

NH-16, Chaitanve Knoedlge C 
RAJAH1O 



PA 

NAAC ACCREDITED 

Dr. N. MEHER SATYA VANI 
Assistant Professor 

Department of Pharmacy Practice 

Dear Sir/Madam 
Subject: Appointment as Mentor for the Academic Year 2022 � 2023 

You are hereby appointed as mentor for the following students. 

SI. No 

1 

2 

(SPONSORED BY SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) 
(Afiliatcd to Andhra University, Approved by AICTE & PCI) 

NH-16, Chaitanya Knowlcdge City. RAJAHMUNDRY � 533 294, E.G.District, (A.P.) 
Tel: 0883 - 2484444, 6577444, Fax: 0883 - 2484444, 2484739. 

3 

GIET SCHO0L 0F PHARMACY 

4 

6 

9 

10 

Reg. No. 

623166602001 

623 166602002 

623166602003 

623 166602004 

623 166602005 

623 166602006 

623166602007 

623166602008 

623166602009 

623166602010 

The responsibility of mentor is as follows. 

ADDEPALLI YATISH 

AMIT SARKAR 

BANDARU HANIYEL 

Name of the Student 

BANDARU POOJITHA 

DONA DAS 

7. Communicate with parents regularly. 

BILLAKURTHI CHINMAYA SAI DATTA 

DODDAKA SRI POOJITHA 

ENTIVENUKALA PAVANI 

1. Monitor academic attendance and performance. 

FARZANA ASHMI MOHAMMAD 

GEDDAMURI ISWARYA 

6. Maintain data of student achievements. 

2. Conduct personal/academic counseling and maintain a register of mentor - student meeting. 
3. Keep a record of contact details of student and parents. 
4. Provide information about students whenever required. 
5. Maintain leave application forms/necessary documents of students. 

8. Maintain discipline among the students. 

BAAJAORY 
5332641P) 

Date: 05.12.2022 

Principal 

PRINCIPAL 

m.Ph.D 
ARACY 

NH-16, Chaiiz. i(nowledge Cit 
FRAJAHMUNDRY533 29S (AF 

GIET SCHO: 



MOOL OF 

EALTHCARE TOHUMANTY 
NAAC ACCREDITED 

To. 

DR. K MANOHAR 

Professor 

(SPONSORED BY SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) 
(Afiliated to Andhra University, Approved by AICTE & PCI) 

NH-16. Chaitanya Knowledge City, RAJAHMUNDRY �533 294, E.G.District, (A.P.) 
Tel: 0883- 2484444, 6577444, Fax: 0883 - 2484444, 2484739. 

Department of Pharmaceutics. 

Dear Sir/Madam 
Subject: Appointment as Mentor for the Academic Year 2022� 2023 

You are hereby appointed as mentor for the following students. 

SI. No 

2 

3 

GIET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY 

4 

5 

6 

10 

Reg. No. 

622166601001 

622166601002 

622166601003 

622166601004 

622166601005 

622166601006 

622166601007 

622166601008 

622166601009 

622166601010 

The responsibility of mentor is as follows. 

ADAPA SIVA GANGA 

Name of the Student 

ALLAKA USHA KIRANMAYI 

ANDUGULA HANISHA 

ANKUR DEBNATH 

7. Communicate with parents regularly. 

ASARI SARATH KUMAR 

ARUMALLA KALYANI SATYA SRI 

BADDURI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 

BARRE SUDHISHA 

6. Maintain data of student achievements. 

BEKKAM UMA 

1. Monitor academic attendance and performance. 

BHIMANI JAYASRI 

2. Conduct personal/academic counseling and maintain a register of mentor - student meeting. 
3. Keep a record of contact details of student and parents. 
4. Provide information about students whenever required. 

5. Maintain leave application forms/necessary documents of students. 

Date: 05.12.2022 

8. Maintain discipline among the students. 

PRINCIPAL 
Dr, H.DTAA RAEU 
Principal id.Plarm.,Ph.D 
GIET SCHOOL C: PHARMACY NH-16, Chaitarye Knowledge City. RAJAHMUNDRY533 296 (AF) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

