

(SPONSORED BY SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)

(Affiliated to Andhra University, Approved by AICTE & PCI)

NH-16, Chaitanya Knowledge City, RAJAHMUNDRY – 533 294, E.G.District, (A.P.) Tel: 0883 – 2484444, 6577444, Fax: 0883 – 2484444, 2484739.

Date: 05.12.2022

Dr. C. Gopi

Professor & Head

Department of Pharmaceutical Chemistry.

Subject: Appointment as Mentor for the Academic Year 2022 - 2023

Dear Sir/Madam

You are hereby appointed as mentor for the following students.

Sl. No	Reg. No.	Name of the Student
1	622166601011	BODAPATI HEMALATHA
2	622166601012	BOGIREDDY RAVIKUMAR
3	622166601013	BOKKA NAGA VENKATA DIVYA
4	622166601014	BONDALAPATI ANIL KUMAR
5	622166601015	BOYA MOUNIKA
6	622166601016	BUDDALA SREE HARSHA
7	622166601017	CHADARAM LAKSHMI NAGA SAILU
8	622166601018	CHINTAPALLI TEJASRI
9	622166601019	CHIRRA RISHITHA
10	622166601020	CHITTURI SANDHYA

The responsibility of mentor is as follows.

- 1. Monitor academic attendance and performance.
- 2. Conduct personal/academic counseling and maintain a register of mentor student meeting.
- 3. Keep a record of contact details of student and parents.
- 4. Provide information about students whenever required.
- 5. Maintain leave application forms/necessary documents of students.
- 6. Maintain data of student achievements.
- 7. Communicate with parents regularly.
- 8. Maintain discipline among the students.

PRINCIPAL

Dr. M.D.DHANA RAJU

Principal

M.Pharm.,Ph.D

GIET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY NH-16, Chaitanya Knowledge City RAJAHMUNDRY-533 296 (AP

STOOL OF STO



(SPONSORED BY SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)

(Affiliated to Andhra University, Approved by AICTE & PCI) NH-16, Chaitanya Knowledge City, RAJAHMUNDRY – 533 294, E.G.District, (A.P.) Tel: 0883 – 2484444, 6577444, Fax: 0883 – 2484444, 2484739.

Date: 05.12.2022

MS. B. JAGADEESWARI

Assistant Professor Department of Pharmaceutics.

Subject: Appointment as Mentor for the Academic Year 2022 - 2023

Dear Sir/Madam

You are hereby appointed as mentor for the following students.

Sl. No	Reg. No.	Name of the Student
1	622166601021	CHODISETTI SAI TEJASWI
2	622166601022	DADI LAKSHMI DURGA GOWRI
3	622166601023	DAKAMURI JYOTHI
4	622166601024	DOKUBURRA UDAY RAJ
5	622166601025	DUGGIRALA GOVARDHAN
6	622166601026	EDA ABHINAYA
7	622166601027	EETHAKOTA PARIMALA NAGA DEVI
8	622166601028	GALAM ANILKUMAR
9	622166601029	G M AKSHAYA SRI VISHNU PRIYA
10	622166601030	GANDI NAVYA SRI

The responsibility of mentor is as follows.

- 1. Monitor academic attendance and performance.
- 2. Conduct personal/academic counseling and maintain a register of mentor student meeting.
- 3. Keep a record of contact details of student and parents.
- 4. Provide information about students whenever required.
- 5. Maintain leave application forms/necessary documents of students.
- 6. Maintain data of student achievements.
- 7. Communicate with parents regularly.
- 8. Maintain discipline among the students.

PRINCIPAL

Dr. M.D.DHANA RAJU

Principal

M.Pharm..Ph.D

GIET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY NH-16, Chaitanya Knowledge City

RAJAHMUNDRY-533 296 (AP)



(SPONSORED BY SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)

(Affiliated to Andhra University, Approved by AICTE & PCI)
NH-16, Chaitanya Knowledge City, RAJAHMUNDRY – 533 294, E.G.District, (A.P.)
Tel: 0883 – 2484444, 6577444, Fax: 0883 – 2484444, 2484739.

Date: 05.12.2022

MR. R. BALA DINAKAR

Assistant Professor Department of Pharmacy.

Subject: Appointment as Mentor for the Academic Year 2022 - 2023

Dear Sir/Madam

You are hereby appointed as mentor for the following students.

Sl. No	Reg. No.	Name of the Student
1	622166601061	MOHMMAD SAMSHAD NAFISHA
2	622166601062	MULAPARTHI RUPA DEVI
3	622166601063	NAKIREDDI SRI PRAVALLIKA
4	622166601064	NALLI ROSHANCHARLIE
5	622166601065	NEKKANTI HARMYA
6	622166601066	NIMMAGADDA ABHILASH
7	622166601067	PAKALAPATI SINDHU
8	622166601068	PANASA KUSUMA VEERA VENKATA LAKSHMI
9	622166601069	PANDA BANDESWARARAO
10	622166601070	PEDAPENKI CHARISHMA PRANITHA

The responsibility of mentor is as follows.

- 1. Monitor academic attendance and performance.
- 2. Conduct personal/academic counseling and maintain a register of mentor student meeting.
- 3. Keep a record of contact details of student and parents.
- 4. Provide information about students whenever required.
- 5. Maintain leave application forms/necessary documents of students.
- 6. Maintain data of student achievements.
- 7. Communicate with parents regularly.
- 8. Maintain discipline among the students.

PRINCIPAL

Dr. M.D. DHANA RAJU Principal M.Pharm.,Ph.D

GIET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY NH-16, Chaitenya Knowledge Cir RAJAHMUND RY-570 286 (A)



(SPONSORED BY SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)

(Affiliated to Andhra University, Approved by AICTE & PCI)
NH-16, Chaitanya Knowledge City, RAJAHMUNDRY – 533 294, E.G.District, (A.P.)

Tel: 0883 – 2484444, 6577444, Fax: 0883 – 2484444, 2484739.

Date: 05.12.2022

Dr. N. MEHER SATYA VANI

Assistant Professor
Department of Pharmacy Practice

Subject: Appointment as Mentor for the Academic Year 2022 - 2023

Dear Sir/Madam

You are hereby appointed as mentor for the following students.

Sl. No	Reg. No.	Name of the Student
1	623166602001	ADDEPALLI YATISH
2	623166602002	AMIT SARKAR
3	623166602003	BANDARU HANIYEL
4	623166602004	BANDARU POOJITHA
5	623166602005	BILLAKURTHI CHINMAYA SAI DATTA
6	623166602006	DODDAKA SRI POOJITHA
7	623166602007	DONA DAS
8	623166602008	ENTIVENUKALA PAVANI
9	623166602009	FARZANA ASHMI MOHAMMAD
10	623166602010	GEDDAMURI ISWARYA

The responsibility of mentor is as follows.

- 1. Monitor academic attendance and performance.
- 2. Conduct personal/academic counseling and maintain a register of mentor student meeting.
- 3. Keep a record of contact details of student and parents.
- 4. Provide information about students whenever required.
- 5. Maintain leave application forms/necessary documents of students.
- 6. Maintain data of student achievements.
- 7. Communicate with parents regularly.
- 8. Maintain discipline among the students.

ATTO MANAGE

PRINCIPAL

Principal Comm., Ph.D. GIET SCHOOL FOR FRAPMACY NH-16, Chaitabya Knowledge City RAJAHMUNDRY-533 295 (AF



(SPONSORED BY SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)

(Affiliated to Andhra University, Approved by AICTE & PCI)

NH-16, Chaitanya Knowledge City, RAJAHMUNDRY – 533 294, E.G.District, (A.P.) Tel: 0883 – 2484444, 6577444, Fax: 0883 – 2484444, 2484739.

To.

Date: 05.12.2022

DR. K MANOHAR

Professor

Department of Pharmaceutics.

Subject: Appointment as Mentor for the Academic Year 2022 - 2023

Dear Sir/Madam

You are hereby appointed as mentor for the following students.

Sl. No	Reg. No.	Name of the Student
1	622166601001	ADAPA SIVA GANGA
2	622166601002	ALLAKA USHA KIRANMAYI
3	622166601003	ANDUGULA HANISHA
4	622166601004	ANKUR DEBNATH
5	622166601005	ARUMALLA KALYANI SATYA SRI
6	622166601006	ASARI SARATH KUMAR
7	622166601007	BADDURI LAKSHMI PRASANNA
8	622166601008	BARRE SUDHISHA
9	622166601009	BEKKAM UMA
10	622166601010	BHIMANI JAYASRI

The responsibility of mentor is as follows.

- 1. Monitor academic attendance and performance.
- 2. Conduct personal/academic counseling and maintain a register of mentor student meeting.
- 3. Keep a record of contact details of student and parents.
- 4. Provide information about students whenever required.
- 5. Maintain leave application forms/necessary documents of students.
- 6. Maintain data of student achievements.
- 7. Communicate with parents regularly.
- 8. Maintain discipline among the students.

PRINCIPAL

Dr. M.D.DHANA RAJU Principal M.Pharm.,Ph.D GIET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY NH-16, Chaitanya Knowledge City, RAJAHMUNDRY-533 296 (AP)